
FROM:
Shipping Dept
Shipping Dept
900 Knell Rd

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 13 X 13 X 8 IN

REF: GUANGHE-250925-0024001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Montgomery IL 60538

SHIP DATE: 24SEP25
ACTWGT: 21.23 LB
CAD: 264566796/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

David Allen
David Allen

511 MILDRED ST

16198542705 X 13926
CLEVELAND TX 77328 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
78

0E
/5

9F
2

8846 4495 0580

     77328

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8846 4495 0580


